Form 4.20
Rule 4.34 - CVL The Insolvency Act 1986

Statement of Company's S 9 5/99
Affairs -

Pursuant to Section 95/9% of
the Insolvency Act 1986

For official use

To the Registrar of Companies D:D

Company Number
03195723 |

Name of Company

Insert full name of

company East Lancashire Into Employment Co Limited

[, Charles MacMillan
Insert full names
and addresses
of Beever and Struthers, St George’s House, 215-219 Chester Road, Manchester,
M15 4JE

Insert date the liquidator of the above named company attach a statement of the company's affairs
as at 27 March 2017

Signed O/\——-"/l&/- Date ;q\ W17

v

COMPANIES HOUSE

CVL320A



'Rule 4.34-CVL Form 4.19

Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of East Lancashire Into Employment Co Limited

on the 27 March 2017 being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the
resolution for winding up

Statement of truth

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true.

Full name... SUSAN  GRAHAMA

@ Resources for IPs LLP 2016



A — Summary of Assets

Assets

Assets subject to fixed charge:

Assets subject to floating charge:

Uncharged assets:
Cash at Bank

Debtors
Tangible Assets

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors

Signature S Grabnan

© Resources for IPs LLP 2016

Book Estimaied to

Value Realise
£ £
2,800 2,800
1,282 Nil
5,255 Nit
Date 2.7-3-2017)

9,337 2,800




A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated total assets available for preferential
creditors (carried from page A}

Liabilities
Preferential creditors:-

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward)

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders

Debts secured by floating charges

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges

" Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down)
Total assets available to unsecured creditors

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge
holders)

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors

(excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Shortfall to floating charge holders {brought down)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors
Issued and called up capital

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members

Estimated
to realise
£

£1 2,800
£ {540)

£ 2,260
£0.00

] 2,260
£0.00

£| 2,260
£0.00

£ 2,260
£
(41,776)

£ 1(39,516)
£
0.00

£ (39,516)
£0.00

£ (39,516)

Signature 3. Gxahoven Date 277 3 2017

@ Resources for IPs LLP 2016



Lot ¢-LZ 3=ked

B e Y

9T0Z d711 5d1 04 220054

aineubig

d86 ITMS UOPUCT BLIOIAIA ‘BZZRId |eJpaylied T

P17 HNU| — Sjo0gy2INy

XNg zZ Asuing peaydayiea ‘Aepp uAwd] ‘asnoH Aug

P Hpald wniwald

89°ZLE'SL [19uUn09 AjUNas asysesue
go'gs!l Uea)y epualg
00°09¢€ [.L0 2188 auyseoue] Aejuing ‘Aepq dJpusd S5 ssaJdx3 uu| AeplioH
00'Gee NO | 299 90J8UjID ABM Playueaq “led sng 66 YUl 'y) Jun sayoeoy suosbpoy
299 mobBise|o pinewaquing 'peoy s,06unpy 1s ‘Bunjueg omN_m_fh SWOCISNY ¥ anuanray N4
INSEOMON ZZ) B6IN MaIA Hled uojusg
asnoH weybuyIyo ‘eayQ akojdwg ‘suoneiadQ Jaloishy SWO)SND B sNUSAIY WH
LA 4% LUeay A BUBISH
vd/ 584 liejsusmey ‘peoy dnoeg ggz o3 g llemillEH
g4¢ ¥ YsIisg ed sng apARYIRAS ‘9snoH UoisIap|y maN PY1 XN Wooaja | 103uuoy
3 uaalb Jonpalo Ag play Bw_u {apoosod ypm) jueLie)o Jo
aneAa Ainoss ajeQ Aunoass Aue Jo s|IejaQ 10 JUnowy ssaippy 10)IpaIo JO atuey

‘uoissassod s Auedwos sy u Auadoid
Jano 9|y} jo uonualal Bulwied s10)Ipald pue saoIAlas 10 spoob Jo A|ddns ay) Jo soueape ui pied sjunowe Buiwie|s siswoisno
pue sjuswsaife s|es [euollipuod Jo Buises| |apeyo ‘sseysind-aliy Japun siolpalId Aijuspl pUe SI0)pald ||e apn|dul JSNW NOA 3J0N

sionpsin Auedwon

d




9T0Z d11 5d) 404 SIUN0SDY P

Lioz < L7 °®d ey o, aimeubig

vLSLE'EY [E}JOL
0D6LL sa3Ao0|dwi] snouep,
00'gr | dXT ETNG BUIYHOA 65T XO8 Od “1dag siuawAed ssauisng ssausng elpay uibaa
00'v6L MAZ 1198 aayseoue Asjuing 19ang yaunyd yainyy jsideg uoig
00'5ES’e SHY [BILEIN JOM JoA|S
00'Go1 Sa8 £170 alyseoue dnoeg ‘peoy Asjuing dnoio) Jnoog SjEpUSSSOY
ZLFpL'8l gd0 £110 dnoeg e sanind 'anuay ssauisng ayL Jd 9[EpUSSSoy

: uanb lo)ipaaa Aq play Ewu (epoojsod yim) JUEWIED 10
anea | Amnoss ajeq funoss Aue jo sjielag JO Junowy . §S31ppY 10}PaId J0 BWEN

‘uoissassod s Auedwiog ayy ul Auadoud
Jano 8y} Jo uohualal Bulwie|d S10)Ipeld pue sa3lAlas 10 Spoof jo Ajddns ay) Jo soueape ug pied sjunowe Bulwie|o siswoisna
pue sjuswaaibe s)es |euolpuod 1o Bujses) japeyo ‘eseysind-ally Japun s1oJIpalo AJJUspl pue SI0)PSID JJE 8pn|oUl JSh NOA 3)ON

slojipal) Auedwion

d




pagwi fiouncy) esudiaiug 29 Sululel] allysesue ISeq

j1ouno’y ysnotog £ajuing

119UN0Y) Y3NO0I0g 2{EPUISSOY

{19uno?) ysnolog winqpuiy

13q1I9SqNg JO SWEN

s1aquIosqng Auedwo)
D




